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University-Wide Academic Policies and Procedures
• Academic Appeals Policies and Procedures (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/appeals/)
• Academic Calendars (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/calendars/)
• Campus Transfer and Campus Location Change (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/campus-transfer-

location-change/)
• Code of Student Conduct (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/code-student-conduct/)
• Cooperative Education (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/cooperative-education/)
• Course Credit Guidelines (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/course-credit-guidelines/)
• Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act (FERPA) (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/ferpa/)
• Final Examinations and Related Policies on Other Exams (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/final-

examinations-related-policies-other-exams/)
• General Regulations (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/general-regulations/)
• Graduate Schools Academic Policies (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/policies/)
• Graduation Requirements (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/graduation-requirements/)
• Student Bill of Academic Rights and Responsibilities (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/students-bill-

rights-responsibilities/)
• Student Records, Transcripts, and Related Policies (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/records-transcripts/)
• Student Right-to-Know Act (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/student-right-to-know-act/)
• University-Sponsored Travel (http://catalog.northeastern.edu/graduate/academic-policies-procedures/university-sponsored-travel/)
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